
2022 Crack Sealing
 
Bid Opening: January 25, 2022, 2021, 11:00 AM Huizenga Enterprises LLC Blue Mountain Construction Group, LLC Puget Paving & Construction, Inc. Central Paving LLC

 PO Box 31944 2335 W Newton St 10910 26th Ave S 1410 W Dolarway
Disclaimer: These preliminary bid results are provided as a convenience to Bellingham, WA 98228 Seattle, WA 98199 Lakewood, WA 98499 Ellensburg, WA 98926

TOTAL $158,990.00 $181,266.00 $206,964.00 $207,228.00
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
NO.  PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

SCHEDULE I: RESIDENTIAL
1000 Mobilization - Schedule I 1 LS 7,000.00 $7,000.00 9,136.00 $9,136.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00 8,000.00 $8,000.00
1005 * Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing 12 TON 1,820.00 $21,840.00 3,152.00 $37,824.00 5,000.00 $60,000.00 4,000.00 $48,000.00
1010 * Traffic Control Labor 360 HR 1.00 $360.00 74.00 $26,640.00 85.00 $30,600.00 105.00 $37,800.00
1015 * Traffic Control Supervisor 120 HR 1.00 $120.00 134.00 $16,080.00 85.00 $10,200.00 115.50 $13,860.00
1020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices - Schedule I 1 LS 33,955.00 $33,955.00 1.00 $1.00 1.00 $1.00 1,100.00 $1,100.00
1025 * Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 24 DAY 90.00 $2,160.00 289.00 $6,936.00 1.00 $24.00 137.50 $3,300.00
1030 * Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 12 DAY 40.00 $480.00 116.00 $1,392.00 1.00 $12.00 88.00 $1,056.00
1035 SPCC Plan 1 LS 50.00 $50.00 1,314.00 $1,314.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00 500.00 $500.00
1040 Minor Changes - Schedule I 1 CALC 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00

SCHEDULE I TOTAL $67,465.00 $100,823.00 $113,337.00 $115,116.00

SCHEDULE II: B&O
2000 Mobilization - Schedule II 1 LS 9,300.00 $9,300.00 9,136.00 $9,136.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00 7,500.00 $7,500.00
2005 * Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing 10 TON 1,820.00 $18,200.00 3,152.00 $31,520.00 5,000.00 $50,000.00 4,000.00 $40,000.00
2010 * Traffic Control Labor 270 HR 1.00 $270.00 74.00 $19,980.00 85.00 $22,950.00 105.00 $28,350.00
2015 * Traffic Control Supervisor 90 HR 1.00 $90.00 134.00 $12,060.00 85.00 $7,650.00 115.50 $10,395.00
2020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices - Schedule II 1 LS 60,185.00 $60,185.00 1.00 $1.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,100.00 $1,100.00
2025 * Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 18 DAY 90.00 $1,620.00 289.00 $5,202.00 1.00 $18.00 137.50 $2,475.00
2030 * Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 9 DAY 40.00 $360.00 116.00 $1,044.00 1.00 $9.00 88.00 $792.00
2035 Minor Changes - Schedule II 1 CALC 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00

SCHEDULE II TOTAL $91,525.00 $80,443.00 $93,627.00 $92,112.00

SUMMARY:
SCHEDULE I TOTAL $67,465.00 $100,823.00 $113,337.00 $115,116.00
SCHEDULE II TOTAL $91,525.00 $80,443.00 $93,627.00 $92,112.00

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL $158,990.00 $181,266.00 $206,964.00 $207,228.00

1 2 3

contractors for informational purposes only and do not identify lowest
responsible bidder.  Bid review by staff and final award pending.
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2022 Crack Sealing
 
Bid Opening: January 25, 2022, 2021, 11:00 AM

 
Disclaimer: These preliminary bid results are provided as a convenience to

TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT
NO.  

SCHEDULE I: RESIDENTIAL
1000 Mobilization - Schedule I 1 LS
1005 * Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing 12 TON
1010 * Traffic Control Labor 360 HR
1015 * Traffic Control Supervisor 120 HR
1020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices - Schedule I 1 LS
1025 * Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 24 DAY
1030 * Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 12 DAY
1035 SPCC Plan 1 LS
1040 Minor Changes - Schedule I 1 CALC

SCHEDULE I TOTAL

SCHEDULE II: B&O
2000 Mobilization - Schedule II 1 LS
2005 * Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing 10 TON
2010 * Traffic Control Labor 270 HR
2015 * Traffic Control Supervisor 90 HR
2020 Temporary Traffic Control Devices - Schedule II 1 LS
2025 * Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 18 DAY
2030 * Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 9 DAY
2035 Minor Changes - Schedule II 1 CALC

SCHEDULE II TOTAL

SUMMARY:
SCHEDULE I TOTAL
SCHEDULE II TOTAL

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL

contractors for informational purposes only and do not identify lowest
responsible bidder.  Bid review by staff and final award pending.

Doolittle Construction LLC Engineer's Estimate
1900 118th Ave SE Hunter Jin
Bellevue, WA 98005

 

$236,045.00 $214,600.00
UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

16,000.00 $16,000.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00
2,500.00 $30,000.00 6,000.00 $72,000.00

50.00 $18,000.00 60.00 $21,600.00
53.00 $6,360.00 60.00 $7,200.00

56,000.00 $56,000.00 3,000.00 $3,000.00
50.00 $1,200.00 75.00 $1,800.00
15.00 $180.00 50.00 $600.00

1,000.00 $1,000.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00
1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00

$130,240.00 $118,700.00

15,000.00 $15,000.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00
2,500.00 $25,000.00 6,000.00 $60,000.00

50.00 $13,500.00 60.00 $16,200.00
53.00 $4,770.00 60.00 $5,400.00

45,000.00 $45,000.00 1,000.00 $1,000.00
50.00 $900.00 75.00 $1,350.00
15.00 $135.00 50.00 $450.00

1,500.00 $1,500.00 1,500.00 $1,500.00

$105,805.00 $95,900.00

$130,240.00 $118,700.00
$105,805.00 $95,900.00

$236,045.00 $214,600.00

5


